
Hours & Days

Studio Rental Full Day $800.00

 

Studio Rental Half Day $500.00

Studio Overtime $100.00

Studio Saturday-Sunday $1000.00

T   (954) 433-0988   |  F    (954) 438-1472

www.multimediamktg.com

Re-Paint Studio $250.00

Lighting  

Studio Grid Lighting -

 

Diva Light Kit $150.00

Arri Light Kit $150.00

LiteMat+ Plus 4 $200.00

Flolight Kit $175.00

Mole-Richardson Kit $250.00

ARRI M18 HMI $300.00

14 independently dimmable De Sisti fluorescent cool lights

Two Kino-flo 32-56K Tube Lighting

2-650W 1-350W 1-1000W Tungsten Fresnel Lighting

2-LiteMat+ Plus 4

2-1000W 2-500W 2-250W LED 56K lighting

2- 400W HMI w/ballas

1-ARRI M18 HMI Lamp Head with ALF/DMX Ballast Kit

Production Crew

Director

 

Camera Operator

Lighting Tech

Audio Tech

Telepronter Tech

Grip

Production Assistant

DIT - Digital Tech

Kessler Oracle Tech

Make-Up Artist

Follow Focus Tech

$800.00

$350.00

$250.00

$200.00

$150.00

$400.00

$100.00

$250.00

$200.00

$475.00

$300.00

FEATURES
• Fully acoustically treated 1200 square foot sound 

 
  stage studio space

 • 840 square foot, 14’ high cyclorama green 
  screen area

• Remote control light grid system with de Sisti  

 

  florescent and incandescent Tungsten lights

• Client viewing lounge with editing capabilities

 

 
• WIFI

• Make-up area

• Ground level bay door accessibility, allow for easy
   loading and unloading of prop materials

STUDIO RENTAL RATES Full production crew available, call for quote: (954) 433-0988

5 - 8 Hour Day (Monday - Friday)

1 - 4 Hour Day (Monday - Friday)

Monday - Friday

Hourly Overtime $200 Per Hour



Production Gear

Sony PXW-FS700

 

Red Scarlet

Canon 5D Mark III

Telepromter System

Bartech Follow Focus

Video Transmitter

Canon 16-35mm f/2.8 lens

Canon 70-200mm f/2.8 lens

Canon 24-70mm f/2.8 lens

Canon 8-15mm f/4 lens

$450.00

$350.00

$200.00

$300.00

$200.00

$200.00

$60.00

$80.00

$70.00

$60.00

Zeiss 85mm f/1.4 lens

Zeiss 50mm f/1.4 lens

Red Rock Shoulder Mount

Easyrig Cine 3

Tripod    

Mobile DIT Station

Genie Scissor Lift

Grip Gear

Motorola XPR 6550 Radios

Wireless lavaliere mic

Shotgun Mic

Bartech Wireless Follow Focus w/M-one Motor

Wireless HD Transmitter / Receiver

Vinten Stage 11 Tripod

C-Stands, Sand Bags, Stingers, & Misc

Sennheiser G2 Wireless lavaliere mic with belt pack receiver

Sennheiser Shotgun Mic with shock mount, wind muff, and boom

$60.00

$60.00

$75.00

$150.00

$75.00

$150.00

$125.00

$100.00

$50.00

$125.00

$150.00

Motion Gear

Doorway Dolly

 

Dolly tracks

Easy Glide Dolly

Kessler CineSlider 5’

Kessler Pan Tilt Head 

Kessler Shuttle Pod 

Kessler Crane

8' Easy Jib w/tripod

Omni-Tracker Dolly

Steadycam Rig

$150.00

$25.00

$50.00

$120.00

$150.00

$150.00

$250.00

$150.00

$125.00

$600.00

Kessler Revolution Pan Tilt Head w/Oracle Controller

Kessler Shuttle Pod w/12' Track and Oracle Controller

Dolly tracks (one straight 8’ section)

Kessler Crane (12/8, or 18/12/8) and Hercules 2.0 Head
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Monitors

32" LG HDMI Monitor

 

27" Panasonic HD Monitor

17" Panasonic HD Monitor

9" Panasonic HD Monitor

9" Sony Monitor

$150.00

$150.00

$100.00

$125.00

$50.00

32" LG HDMI Studio Producer Monitor

27" Panasonic HD Producer Monitor

17" Panasonic HD Producer Monitor

9" Panasonic HD Producer Monitor with MagicArm

9" Sony Color Preview Monitor
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