



FEATURES

- Fully acoustically treated 1200 square foot sound stage studio space
- · 840 square foot, 14' high cyclorama green screen area
- Remote control light grid system with de Sisti florescent and incandescent Tungsten lights

- Ground level bay door accessibility, allow for easy loading and unloading of prop materials
- · Client viewing lounge with editing capabilities
- · Make-up area
- · WIFI

STUDIO RENTAL RATES

Full production crew available, call for quote: (954) 433-0988

Hours & Days

Studio Rental Full Day	\$800.00	5 - 8 Hour Day (Monday - Friday)
Studio Rental Half Day	\$500.00	1 - 4 Hour Day (Monday - Friday)
Studio Overtime	\$100.00	Monday - Friday
Studio Saturday-Sunday	\$1000.00	Hourly Overtime \$200 Per Hour
Re-Paint Studio	\$250.00	

Lighting

Studio Grid Lighting	-	14 independently dimmable De Sisti fluorescent cool lights
Diva Light Kit	\$150.00	Two Kino-flo 32-56K Tube Lighting
Arri Light Kit	\$150.00	2-650W 1-350W 1-1000W Tungsten Fresnel Lighting
LiteMat+ Plus 4	\$200.00	2-LiteMat+ Plus 4
Flolight Kit	\$175.00	2-1000W 2-500W 2-250W LED 56K lighting
Mole-Richardson Kit	\$250.00	2- 400W HMI w/ballas
ARRI M18 HMI	\$300.00	1-ARRI M18 HMI Lamp Head with ALF/DMX Ballast Kit

Production Crew

Director	\$800.00	
Camera Operator	\$350.00	
Lighting Tech	\$250.00	
Audio Tech	\$200.00	
Telepronter Tech	\$150.00	
Grip	\$400.00	
Production Assistant	\$100.00	
DIT - Digital Tech	\$250.00	
Kessler Oracle Tech	\$200.00	
Make-Up Artist	\$475.00	
Follow Focus Tech	\$300.00	





Production Gear

Sony PXW-FS700	\$450.00	
Red Scarlet	\$350.00	
Canon 5D Mark III	\$200.00	
Telepromter System	\$300.00	
Bartech Follow Focus	\$200.00	Bartech Wireless Follow Focus w/M-one Motor
Video Transmitter	\$200.00	Wireless HD Transmitter / Receiver
Canon 16-35mm f/2.8 lens	\$60.00	
Canon 70-200mm f/2.8 lens	\$80.00	
Canon 24-70mm f/2.8 lens	\$70.00	
Canon 8-15mm f/4 lens	\$60.00	
Zeiss 85mm f/1.4 lens	\$60.00	
Zeiss 50mm f/1.4 lens	\$60.00	
Red Rock Shoulder Mount	\$75.00	
Easyrig Cine 3	\$150.00	
Tripod	\$75.00	Vinten Stage 11 Tripod
Mobile DIT Station	\$150.00	
Genie Scissor Lift	\$125.00	
Grip Gear	\$100.00	C-Stands, Sand Bags, Stingers, & Misc
Motorola XPR 6550 Radios	\$50.00	
Wireless lavaliere mic	\$125.00	Sennheiser G2 Wireless lavaliere mic with belt pack receiver
Shotgun Mic	\$150.00	Sennheiser Shotgun Mic with shock mount, wind muff, and boom

Motion Gear

Doorway Dolly	\$150.00	
Dolly tracks	\$25.00	Dolly tracks (one straight 8' section)
Easy Glide Dolly	\$50.00	
Kessler CineSlider 5'	\$120.00	
Kessler Pan Tilt Head	\$150.00	Kessler Revolution Pan Tilt Head w/Oracle Controller
Kessler Shuttle Pod	\$150.00	Kessler Shuttle Pod w/12' Track and Oracle Controller
Kessler Crane	\$250.00	Kessler Crane (12/8, or 18/12/8) and Hercules 2.0 Head
8' Easy Jib w/tripod	\$150.00	
Omni-Tracker Dolly	\$125.00	
Steadycam Rig	\$600.00	





Monitors

32" LG HDMI Monitor	\$150.00	32" LG HDMI Studio Producer Monitor
27" Panasonic HD Monitor	\$150.00	27" Panasonic HD Producer Monitor
17" Panasonic HD Monitor	\$100.00	17" Panasonic HD Producer Monitor
9" Panasonic HD Monitor	\$125.00	9" Panasonic HD Producer Monitor with MagicArm
9" Sony Monitor	\$50.00	9" Sony Color Preview Monitor